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Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll Dispenser

The Tork SmartOne Twin Mini Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is an efficient and very robust
dispensing system suitable for demanding washrooms with high traffic. By Holding two rolls and sheet-
by-sheet dispensing consumption is reduced when compared to traditional jumbo roll dispensers, which
means more Visits per roll. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a lasting
impression on your guests.

0\

Essity Canada Inc. | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104



rorK]

Think ahead.
Per uct & System
Shipping data T9
Width
15.7 in
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 10073286656824
Packaging material Box
Pieces 1
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 261b
Height 9in
Length 6in
Width 16in
Net Weight 261b
Volume 0.54 ft3
Compaitible products
472293
Tork SmartOne Mini
Roll
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Material
Plastic

Height
8.7in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286656824

Carton

1 (1 CON)

3.21b
9in
16 in

7in

0.56 ft3

Length
6.1in

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541145402

160 (160 TRP)
16

10

505.48 Ib
93in

45in

39in

416.59 Ib

95.46 ft3



